
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 800m

06 December 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.01
(0:13.46)

0:32.55
(0:10.51)

0:22.04
(0:10.80)

0:11.24
(0:11.24)

0:32.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 WHAT A DOOZY 5 70.2 0:10.39 0:46.01 [1] 0:32.36 [2] 0:21.97 [2] 0:11.16 [2] 0:46.01 0:32.36

Michael Rodd Overall 600m (0:13.65) (0:10.39) (0:10.81) (0:11.16)

2 1 MOET AT MIDNIGHT 4 68.6 0:10.68 0:46.06 [2] 0:32.34 [3] 0:21.66 [3] 0:10.95 [3] 0.2L 0:32.34 +0

Jaden Lloyd Overall 600m (0:13.72) (0:10.68) (0:10.71) (0:10.95)

3 2 RHUMB LINE 3 69.3 0:10.51 0:46.10 [3] 0:32.64 [1] 0:22.13 [1] 0:11.33 [1] 0.4L 0:32.64 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.51) (0:10.80) (0:11.33)

4 3 ROTHWEILER 2 68.6 0:10.64 0:46.80 [4] 0:32.87 [4] 0:22.23 [4] 0:11.27 [4] 4.4L 0:32.87 +0

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.93) (0:10.64) (0:10.96) (0:11.27)

5 5 MRS KAJUDO 7 68.7 0:10.62 0:46.90 [5] 0:32.87 [5] 0:22.25 [5] 0:11.28 [5] 4.9L 0:32.87 +3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:14.03) (0:10.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.28)

Scratched: El Morzillo (#4), Territory Ash (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB Maiden Plate - 800m

06 December 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.42
(0:13.22)

0:32.20
(0:10.06)

0:22.14
(0:10.76)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:32.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 LUCKY BRIZ 2 72.0 0:09.92 0:45.42 [1] 0:32.06 [2] 0:22.14 [1] 0:11.38 [1] 0:45.42 0:32.06

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.36) (0:09.92) (0:10.76) (0:11.38)

2 2 SECRETLY BETTER 8 71.3 0:10.19 0:45.52 [2] 0:32.30 [1] 0:22.11 [2] 0:11.42 [2] 0.5L 0:32.30 +5

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.22) (0:10.19) (0:10.69) (0:11.42)

3 3 BRAVE SAILOR 7 71.3 0:10.14 0:45.54 [3] 0:32.07 [6] 0:21.93 [4] 0:11.22 [4] 0.6L 0:32.07 +3

Dan McGillivray 600m 600m (0:13.47) (0:10.14) (0:10.71) (0:11.22)

4 11 VIENNA ROSE 6 72.0 0:10.02 0:45.90 [4] 0:32.48 [4] 0:22.46 [3] 0:11.73 [3] 2.6L 0:32.48 -1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.02) (0:10.73) (0:11.73)

5 8 LOOK IT'S LUCY 9 71.0 0:10.24 0:46.37 [5] 0:32.97 [3] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.82 [5] 5.4L 0:32.97 +3

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.40) (0:10.24) (0:10.91) (0:11.82)

6 10 QUEEN'S ARMS 11 70.6 0:10.40 0:46.43 [6] 0:33.00 [5] 0:22.60 [6] 0:11.62 [6] 5.6L 0:33.00 +8

Olivia Kendal 600m 600m (0:13.43) (0:10.40) (0:10.98) (0:11.62)

7 12 WE GIRLS 4 69.8 0:10.51 0:46.54 [7] 0:32.85 [7] 0:22.34 [7] 0:11.57 [7] 6.1L 0:32.85 +2

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.69) (0:10.51) (0:10.77) (0:11.57)

8 5 MIANDA 5 69.7 0:10.52 0:46.62 [8] 0:32.77 [8] 0:22.25 [8] 0:11.37 [8] 6.5L 0:32.77 +3

Adam Sewell 600m 600m (0:13.85) (0:10.52) (0:10.88) (0:11.37)

9 7 BELLA SIGNORA 1 68.8 0:10.57 0:47.20 [9] 0:33.01 [9] 0:22.44 [9] 0:11.37 [9] 9.8L 0:33.01 +2

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:14.19) (0:10.57) (0:11.07) (0:11.37)

10 6 RENTA 10 66.7 0:11.05 0:47.78 [10] 0:33.41 [10] 0:22.36 [10] 0:11.18 [10] 13.1L 0:33.41 +5

Rhiannon Payne 600m 600m (0:14.37) (0:11.05) (0:11.18) (0:11.18)

Scratched: Lazulite (#4), Miley's Memory (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BARRIER REEF POOLS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2150m

06 December 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.86
(0:12.00)

2:03.86
(0:11.99)

1:51.87
(0:12.41)

1:39.46
(0:12.97)

1:26.49
(0:12.87)

1:13.62
(0:13.13)

1:00.49
(0:12.96)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NITROGLYCERINE 10 62.6 0:11.59 2:15.86 [1] 2:03.86 [1] 1:51.87 [1] 1:39.46 [1] 1:26.49 [1] 1:13.62 [1] 1:00.49 [1] 0:35.53

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.00) (0:11.99) (0:12.41) (0:12.97) (0:12.87) (0:13.13) (0:12.96)

2 10 NGOZI 4 64.2 0:11.58 2:16.18 [2] 2:04.08 [2] 1:51.89 [2] 1:39.29 [2] 1:26.12 [2] 1:13.14 [2] 1:00.23 [2] 0:35.44 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:12.60) (0:13.17) (0:12.98) (0:12.91) (0:12.81)

3 8 FURTHERING 5 63.0 0:11.61 2:16.19 [3] 2:03.60 [4] 1:51.45 [4] 1:39.02 [3] 1:25.86 [3] 1:12.92 [3] 1:00.03 [3] 0:35.31 +6

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:12.59) (0:12.15) (0:12.43) (0:13.16) (0:12.94) (0:12.89) (0:12.72)

4 5 LEERY 9 64.9 0:11.29 2:16.19 [4] 2:03.34 [6] 1:50.92 [6] 1:38.54 [6] 1:25.50 [6] 1:12.42 [5] 0:59.65 [5] 0:35.13 +9

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:12.85) (0:12.42) (0:12.38) (0:13.04) (0:13.08) (0:12.77) (0:12.68)

5 9 LOUVRE LIL 2 63.3 0:11.51 2:16.58 [5] 2:03.88 [5] 1:51.66 [5] 1:39.08 [5] 1:25.92 [5] 1:12.80 [6] 0:59.97 [6] 0:35.25 +2

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:12.70) (0:12.22) (0:12.58) (0:13.16) (0:13.12) (0:12.83) (0:12.75)

6 7 BAY STREET 8 61.5 0:11.93 2:20.56 [6] 2:08.36 [3] 1:56.01 [3] 1:43.35 [4] 1:30.16 [4] 1:17.18 [4] 1:04.30 [4] 0:39.59 -1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:12.20) (0:12.35) (0:12.66) (0:13.19) (0:12.98) (0:12.88) (0:12.72)

7 1 AMALGAMATION 3 60.9 0:12.06 2:23.05 [7] 2:09.82 [7] 1:57.32 [7] 1:44.65 [7] 1:31.81 [7] 1:18.71 [7] 1:06.16 [7] 0:41.50 +1

Jasper Franklin 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:12.50) (0:12.67) (0:12.84) (0:13.10) (0:12.55) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#4), Zelson (#6), Drake Passage (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BARRIER REEF POOLS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 2150m

06 December 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.53
(0:12.00)

0:35.53
(0:11.59)

0:23.94
(0:11.74)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NITROGLYCERINE 10 62.6 0:11.59 0:47.53 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 2:15.86 0:35.53

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.00) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:12.20)

2 10 NGOZI 4 64.2 0:11.58 0:47.42 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.13 [3] 1.8L 0:35.44 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:11.98) (0:11.58) (0:11.73) (0:12.13)

3 8 FURTHERING 5 63.0 0:11.61 0:47.31 [3] 0:35.31 [3] 0:23.70 [4] 0:11.97 [4] 1.9L 0:35.31 +6

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:12.00) (0:11.61) (0:11.73) (0:11.97)

4 5 LEERY 9 64.9 0:11.29 0:46.97 [5] 0:35.13 [5] 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.14 [2] 2L 0:35.13 +9

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:11.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.70) (0:12.14)

5 9 LOUVRE LIL 2 63.3 0:11.51 0:47.22 [6] 0:35.25 [6] 0:23.74 [5] 0:11.92 [5] 4.3L 0:35.25 +2

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:11.97) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:11.92)

6 7 BAY STREET 8 61.5 0:11.93 0:51.58 [4] 0:39.59 [4] 0:27.66 [6] 0:15.00 [6] 27.6L 0:39.59 -1

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:12.66) (0:15.00)

7 1 AMALGAMATION 3 60.9 0:12.06 0:53.56 [7] 0:41.50 [7] 0:29.09 [7] 0:15.50 [7] 42.1L 0:41.50 +1

Jasper Franklin 800m 800m (0:12.06) (0:12.41) (0:13.59) (0:15.50)

Scratched: Osaka Miss (#4), Zelson (#6), Drake Passage (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SEVEN RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1666m

06 December 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.11
(0:18.60)

1:23.51
(0:12.14)

1:11.37
(0:12.19)

0:59.18
(0:12.26)

0:46.92
(0:11.83)

0:35.09
(0:11.58)

0:23.51
(0:11.75)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DAINTREE DIVA 1 63.7 0:11.47 1:42.11 [1] 1:23.20 [3] 1:11.07 [3] 0:58.93 [3] 0:46.63 [3] 0:34.84 [3] 0:23.21 [2] 0:34.84

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:18.91) (0:12.13) (0:12.14) (0:12.30) (0:11.79) (0:11.63) (0:11.47)

2 1 JERONIMOS 2 65.1 0:11.40 1:42.15 [2] 1:22.82 [6] 1:10.63 [5] 0:58.44 [5] 0:46.21 [5] 0:34.39 [6] 0:22.86 [6] 0:34.39 +2

James Orman 200m 200m (0:19.33) (0:12.19) (0:12.19) (0:12.23) (0:11.82) (0:11.53) (0:11.46)

3 6 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 7 63.9 0:11.55 1:42.36 [3] 1:23.41 [4] 1:11.23 [4] 0:58.99 [4] 0:46.78 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.35 [4] 0:35.00 +6

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:18.95) (0:12.18) (0:12.24) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.65) (0:11.55)

4 5 SKATER 3 62.6 0:11.58 1:42.41 [4] 1:23.81 [1] 1:11.67 [1] 0:59.48 [1] 0:47.22 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.81 [1] 0:35.39 +0

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:18.60) (0:12.14) (0:12.19) (0:12.26) (0:11.83) (0:11.58) (0:11.75)

5 8 IDLING BY 5 64.0 0:11.49 1:42.48 [5] 1:22.89 [7] 1:10.71 [7] 0:58.54 [7] 0:46.33 [7] 0:34.80 [5] 0:23.25 [5] 0:34.80 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 400m (0:19.59) (0:12.18) (0:12.17) (0:12.21) (0:11.53) (0:11.55) (0:11.49)

6 2 MOTELL 6 65.5 0:11.37 1:42.49 [6] 1:22.63 [9] 1:10.31 [9] 0:58.15 [10] 0:46.15 [9] 0:34.47 [9] 0:23.05 [8] 0:34.47 +0

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:19.86) (0:12.32) (0:12.16) (0:12.00) (0:11.68) (0:11.42) (0:11.37)

7 4 DEELOSH 9 64.5 0:11.42 1:42.86 [7] 1:23.24 [8] 1:10.98 [8] 0:58.86 [8] 0:46.64 [8] 0:34.96 [7] 0:23.43 [7] 0:34.96 +5

Michael Rodd 800m 400m (0:19.62) (0:12.26) (0:12.12) (0:12.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.53) (0:11.42)

8 10 IMPENDING ROSE 11 64.8 0:11.45 1:43.57 [8] 1:23.69 [10] 1:11.06 [10] 0:59.15 [9] 0:47.16 [10] 0:35.42 [10] 0:23.97 [9] 0:35.42 +1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:19.88) (0:12.63) (0:11.91) (0:12.09) (0:11.64) (0:11.45) (0:11.62)

9 9 MAXIE TAP 10 62.7 0:11.78 1:43.60 [9] 1:24.90 [2] 1:12.80 [2] 1:00.48 [2] 0:48.28 [2] 0:36.46 [2] 0:24.68 [3] 0:36.46 +6

Trudy Thornton Overall 600m (0:18.70) (0:12.10) (0:12.32) (0:12.20) (0:11.82) (0:11.78) (0:11.99)

10 11 LITTLE JERRY 4 62.1 0:11.86 1:44.21 [10] 1:24.90 [5] 1:12.60 [6] 1:00.42 [6] 0:48.20 [6] 0:36.28 [8] 0:24.42 [10] 0:36.28 +7

Olivia Kendal 600m 600m (0:19.31) (0:12.30) (0:12.18) (0:12.22) (0:11.92) (0:11.86) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Lesmurdie (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SEVEN RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1666m

06 December 2023 - 15:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:35.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DAINTREE DIVA 1 63.7 0:11.47 0:11.74 [2] 1:42.11 0:34.84

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.74)

2 1 JERONIMOS 2 65.1 0:11.40 0:11.40 [5] 0.2L 0:34.39 +2

James Orman 200m 200m (0:11.40)

3 6 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 7 63.9 0:11.55 0:11.80 [3] 1.2L 0:35.00 +6

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.80)

4 5 SKATER 3 62.6 0:11.58 0:12.06 [1] 1.4L 0:35.39 +0

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.06)

5 8 IDLING BY 5 64.0 0:11.49 0:11.76 [4] 1.7L 0:34.80 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 400m (0:11.76)

6 2 MOTELL 6 65.5 0:11.37 0:11.68 [6] 1.8L 0:34.47 +0

Robbie Dolan 600m 400m (0:11.68)

7 4 DEELOSH 9 64.5 0:11.42 0:12.01 [7] 3.8L 0:34.96 +5

Michael Rodd 800m 400m (0:12.01)

8 10 IMPENDING ROSE 11 64.8 0:11.45 0:12.35 [9] 7.8L 0:35.42 +1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.35)

9 9 MAXIE TAP 10 62.7 0:11.78 0:12.69 [8] 8L 0:36.46 +6

Trudy Thornton Overall 600m (0:12.69)

10 11 LITTLE JERRY 4 62.1 0:11.86 0:12.30 [10] 11.5L 0:36.28 +7

Olivia Kendal 600m 600m (0:12.30)

Scratched: Lesmurdie (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 December 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.53
(0:11.42)

1:10.11
(0:11.01)

0:59.10
(0:11.57)

0:47.53
(0:11.72)

0:35.81
(0:11.75)

0:24.06
(0:11.85)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOLY TROJAN 3 65.4 0:11.18 1:21.53 [1] 1:09.92 [3] 0:58.74 [5] 0:47.13 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.54 [4] 0:35.25

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:11.71) (0:11.47)

2 5 BEAN SHAMELESS 11 67.3 0:10.85 1:21.70 [2] 1:09.94 [6] 0:59.09 [2] 0:47.54 [2] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:35.87 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:10.85) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.67) (0:11.82)

3 7 KILNA 13 64.7 0:11.32 1:21.72 [3] 1:09.73 [11] 0:58.41 [10] 0:46.80 [10] 0:34.86 [10] 0:23.12 [9] 0:34.86 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.99) (0:11.32) (0:11.61) (0:11.94) (0:11.74) (0:11.57)

4 3 VENTUROUS 4 65.8 0:11.13 1:21.82 [4] 1:10.24 [2] 0:59.11 [3] 0:47.53 [3] 0:35.81 [3] 0:24.08 [3] 0:35.81 -3

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:11.84)

5 4 WHATTA WHITT 1 65.2 0:11.25 1:21.86 [5] 1:10.06 [8] 0:58.81 [7] 0:47.26 [6] 0:35.46 [6] 0:23.56 [6] 0:35.46 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.55) (0:11.80) (0:11.90) (0:11.56)

6 19 BELLE OF THE BAYOU 10 66.0 0:11.16 1:21.97 [6] 1:10.35 [4] 0:59.19 [4] 0:47.64 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:23.92 [5] 0:35.81 +2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:11.89) (0:11.83)

7 17 LUNARIAN 6 66.6 0:11.01 1:22.01 [7] 1:10.59 [1] 0:59.58 [1] 0:48.01 [1] 0:36.29 [1] 0:24.54 [1] 0:36.29 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.01) (0:11.57) (0:11.72) (0:11.75) (0:11.95)

8 18 VIKING BLOOD 7 64.9 0:11.38 1:22.35 [8] 1:10.18 [14] 0:58.80 [12] 0:47.11 [12] 0:35.43 [12] 0:23.68 [11] 0:35.43 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.69) (0:11.68) (0:11.75) (0:11.77)

9 8 SHARMAN PETE 5 65.4 0:11.23 1:22.48 [9] 1:10.48 [12] 0:59.25 [9] 0:47.63 [9] 0:35.72 [9] 0:23.84 [10] 0:35.72 -4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.00) (0:11.23) (0:11.62) (0:11.91) (0:11.88) (0:11.63)

10 14 RED HOT LOVE 2 64.1 0:11.36 1:22.50 [10] 1:10.73 [7] 0:59.37 [8] 0:47.81 [8] 0:35.95 [7] 0:24.03 [7] 0:35.95 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.92) (0:11.61)

Scratched: I Am Pearl (#13), Darkened Destiny (#1), Whisky Tycoon (#9), Winusa Star (#11), Pow Now (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 December 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.53
(0:11.42)

1:10.11
(0:11.01)

0:59.10
(0:11.57)

0:47.53
(0:11.72)

0:35.81
(0:11.75)

0:24.06
(0:11.85)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 WHOLELOTTATAPIN 15 65.3 0:11.28 1:22.96 [11] 1:11.26 [5] 0:59.98 [6] 0:48.34 [7] 0:36.40 [8] 0:24.44 [8] 0:36.40 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.28) (0:11.64) (0:11.94) (0:11.96) (0:11.89)

12 15 HELLUVA SOIREE 9 63.6 0:11.53 1:23.02 [12] 1:11.14 [9] 0:59.61 [11] 0:47.93 [11] 0:36.12 [11] 0:24.31 [12] 0:36.12 +4

Robbie Dolan 400m 1200m (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.81) (0:11.81) (0:11.89)

13 12 HIDDEN FLAME 14 63.6 0:11.49 1:23.06 [13] 1:10.98 [13] 0:59.49 [13] 0:47.76 [14] 0:35.83 [14] 0:23.99 [14] 0:35.83 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.08) (0:11.49) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:11.84) (0:11.77)

14 6 DONI TONDO 12 63.9 0:11.67 1:23.41 [14] 1:11.51 [10] 0:59.83 [14] 0:48.12 [13] 0:36.45 [13] 0:24.38 [13] 0:36.45 +2

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:11.90) (0:11.68) (0:11.71) (0:11.67) (0:12.07) (0:12.06)

Scratched: I Am Pearl (#13), Darkened Destiny (#1), Whisky Tycoon (#9), Winusa Star (#11), Pow Now (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 December 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOLY TROJAN 3 65.4 0:11.18 0:12.07 [3] 1:21.53 0:35.25

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

2 5 BEAN SHAMELESS 11 67.3 0:10.85 0:12.38 [1] 0.8L 0:35.87 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

3 7 KILNA 13 64.7 0:11.32 0:11.55 [8] 0.9L 0:34.86 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.55)

4 3 VENTUROUS 4 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.24 [4] 1.4L 0:35.81 -3

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

5 4 WHATTA WHITT 1 65.2 0:11.25 0:12.00 [5] 1.6L 0:35.46 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

6 19 BELLE OF THE BAYOU 10 66.0 0:11.16 0:12.09 [6] 2.1L 0:35.81 +2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

7 17 LUNARIAN 6 66.6 0:11.01 0:12.59 [2] 2.3L 0:36.29 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

8 18 VIKING BLOOD 7 64.9 0:11.38 0:11.91 [11] 4.3L 0:35.43 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

9 8 SHARMAN PETE 5 65.4 0:11.23 0:12.21 [9] 5.1L 0:35.72 -4

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

10 14 RED HOT LOVE 2 64.1 0:11.36 0:12.42 [7] 5.2L 0:35.95 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

Scratched: I Am Pearl (#13), Darkened Destiny (#1), Whisky Tycoon (#9), Winusa Star (#11), Pow Now (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 December 2023 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 WHOLELOTTATAPIN 15 65.3 0:11.28 0:12.55 [10] 7.7L 0:36.40 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

12 15 HELLUVA SOIREE 9 63.6 0:11.53 0:12.42 [12] 8L 0:36.12 +4

Robbie Dolan 400m 1200m (0:12.42)

13 12 HIDDEN FLAME 14 63.6 0:11.49 0:12.22 [13] 8.2L 0:35.83 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

14 6 DONI TONDO 12 63.9 0:11.67 0:12.32 [14] 10.2L 0:36.45 +2

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:12.32)

Scratched: I Am Pearl (#13), Darkened Destiny (#1), Whisky Tycoon (#9), Winusa Star (#11), Pow Now (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SCHWEPPES Class 3 Handicap - 1100m

06 December 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.12
(0:08.06)

0:55.06
(0:10.44)

0:44.62
(0:10.60)

0:34.02
(0:11.04)

0:22.98
(0:11.21)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MAJORELLE 10 70.9 0:08.17 1:03.12 [1] 0:54.95 [2] 0:44.62 [1] 0:34.02 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:11.73 [2] 1:03.12 0:34.02

Robbie Dolan 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.33) (0:10.60) (0:11.04) (0:11.25) (0:11.73)

2 8 RING OF STEEL 7 71.6 0:08.23 1:03.26 [2] 0:55.03 [4] 0:44.73 [2] 0:34.16 [2] 0:23.07 [2] 0:11.91 [1] 0.8L 0:34.16 -4

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.30) (0:10.57) (0:11.09) (0:11.16) (0:11.91)

3 6 STRAPPARSI 9 70.4 0:08.19 1:03.47 [3] 0:55.28 [3] 0:44.68 [5] 0:33.94 [5] 0:22.87 [5] 0:11.56 [3] 1.8L 0:33.94 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.60) (0:10.74) (0:11.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.56)

4 9 ROTHGO 2 69.1 0:08.06 1:03.93 [4] 0:55.87 [1] 0:45.28 [3] 0:34.59 [3] 0:23.47 [4] 0:11.99 [4] 4.3L 0:34.59 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.06) (0:10.59) (0:10.69) (0:11.12) (0:11.48) (0:11.99)

5 5 JUMP'N FLY 1 70.0 0:08.24 1:04.05 [5] 0:55.81 [5] 0:45.30 [4] 0:34.65 [4] 0:23.60 [3] 0:12.09 [5] 4.8L 0:34.65 -6

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.51) (0:10.65) (0:11.05) (0:11.51) (0:12.09)

6 2 BEEFEATERS 6 68.9 0:08.37 1:04.40 [6] 0:56.03 [6] 0:45.45 [6] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.07 [6] 6.8L 0:34.78 -5

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.58) (0:10.67) (0:11.10) (0:11.61) (0:12.07)

Scratched: O'miss Behaving (#3), Hamaki (#4), Tapis Magique (#10), Catwalk Criminal (#11), Bad Education (#12), Billy's Bro (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SAMMUT BULOW Class 6 Plate - 1100m

06 December 2023 - 17:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.19
(0:08.03)

0:55.16
(0:10.46)

0:44.70
(0:10.71)

0:33.99
(0:11.17)

0:22.82
(0:11.34)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:33.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HARDWARE LANE 8 68.5 0:08.36 1:03.19 [1] 0:54.83 [9] 0:44.14 [8] 0:33.44 [8] 0:22.40 [8] 0:11.30 [4] 1:03.19 0:33.44

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.69) (0:10.70) (0:11.04) (0:11.10) (0:11.30)

2 3 RUSHEEN 7 68.0 0:08.14 1:03.30 [2] 0:55.16 [5] 0:44.34 [6] 0:33.61 [6] 0:22.68 [5] 0:11.57 [3] 0.5L 0:33.61 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.82) (0:10.73) (0:10.93) (0:11.11) (0:11.57)

3 11 NAVAS TWO 11 68.5 0:08.47 1:03.34 [3] 0:54.87 [10] 0:44.00 [10] 0:33.28 [10] 0:22.37 [10] 0:11.01 [10] 0.7L 0:33.28 +0

Elione Chaves 800m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.87) (0:10.72) (0:10.91) (0:11.36) (0:11.01)

4 10 RELIABLE RUBY 1 68.5 0:08.32 1:03.35 [4] 0:55.03 [7] 0:44.31 [7] 0:33.66 [7] 0:22.58 [7] 0:11.41 [5] 0.8L 0:33.66 -4

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.72) (0:10.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.17) (0:11.41)

5 2 RICHON 12 70.2 0:08.09 1:03.41 [5] 0:55.32 [2] 0:44.92 [1] 0:34.21 [1] 0:23.02 [2] 0:11.68 [2] 1L 0:34.21 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.40) (0:10.71) (0:11.19) (0:11.34) (0:11.68)

6 13 MY SNOW QUEEN 13 68.2 0:08.35 1:03.51 [6] 0:55.16 [8] 0:44.32 [9] 0:33.63 [9] 0:22.65 [9] 0:11.40 [8] 1.5L 0:33.63 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.35) (0:10.84) (0:10.69) (0:10.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.40)

7 7 JAMAICAN RUMBA 9 69.9 0:08.17 1:03.68 [7] 0:55.51 [6] 0:44.78 [5] 0:34.10 [5] 0:23.01 [6] 0:11.71 [6] 2.3L 0:34.10 +2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.73) (0:10.68) (0:11.09) (0:11.30) (0:11.71)

8 14 PRINCESS LUNAR 5 69.6 0:08.03 1:03.73 [8] 0:55.70 [1] 0:45.14 [2] 0:34.49 [2] 0:23.36 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 2.5L 0:34.49 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.56) (0:10.65) (0:11.13) (0:11.34) (0:12.02)

9 5 WIN BURN 2 68.5 0:08.13 1:04.19 [9] 0:56.06 [4] 0:45.44 [4] 0:34.81 [3] 0:23.64 [3] 0:12.19 [7] 5L 0:34.81 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.13) (0:10.62) (0:10.63) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:12.19)

10 6 HOOKS 6 68.9 0:08.11 1:04.62 [10] 0:56.51 [3] 0:45.90 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:24.04 [4] 0:12.34 [9] 7.5L 0:35.24 -1

Todd Banks 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.61) (0:10.66) (0:11.20) (0:11.70) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Kat Chinna (#8), Sailor's Secret (#4), Nord Lyon (#9), Authentic Jewel (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 6 December 2023  18:38 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


